Viewing Pay Stubs through the FIS Scribe -
Employee Portal

1  Navigate to https://www.udasd.org

*Our mission is to empower our students to be lifelong learners in order to reach their greatest potential.”

ik @} Upper Dauphin Area School District

Home Academics v Community v Leadership v Schools v Support Services v Staff Resources Contact Us Q

Check out these available resources:

25-26 Kindergarten
Registration is OPEN!

We are thrilled 1o welcome the next generation of UDA

Trojans! Families can begin the registration process today!

How to Reaister:
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2  Click "Staff Resources"
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Upper Dauphin Area School District

*Our mission is to empower our students to be lifelong learners in order to reach their greatest potential.”

Home Academics v Community v Leadership v Schools v Support Services v Staff Resources Contact Us Q

Check out these available resources:

» Veggie Rx Dauphin County Classes

e Prgject Prom Wear 2025

25-26 Kindergarten
Registration is OPEN!
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We are thrilled to welcome the next generation of UDA

3 Click "FIS Employee Portal"

ﬁ; -~ cogush .
&0 @ Upper Dauphin Area Staff

Staff Links UDA Staff Accounts
Event Staff Time Sheet Canvas

Event Staff Signup Form FIS Employge Portal
MLSchedules Frontline Absence Requests
MLWorkOrders Qutlook Email

TNN Announcement Form PAETEP

Safe Schools Training Site Sapphire
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4 Use your Employee FIS login and click "log in!". (Your log in should be your
lastname and first initial and the password would have been provided to you in an
initial email. If you are unsure of your password, please choose "Forgot your
password?" or contact the Business Manager.)

INTERMEDIATE UNIT

'Billing and Tax Collection.

&= Login
ther seamlessly to give you maximum flexibility and control over all

Password ssssssnesese

Forgot your Password?

‘ersion 3.0.6.0

5 Click "Staff Portal"

Financial Information System

Logged in as:

* Application Style Menu on Left v

Absence Calendar View Style Monthly v

Periodic Email Notifications

Type Frequency Start Time Last Time Email Sent
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6  Click "My Information"

Financial Information System

Announcements
Announcement Attachment
Welcome to the Employee Portal. Attached is a learning guide to help you navigate through the portal.

~

Page 1 of 1 Rows Per Page: 10 Vv

7  Click "Pay History"

Financial Information System

My Page

My Information Demographics Contact Information Direct Deposit Deductions Taxes Insurances Clear
=] My Information

[F] Pay.Calciilator

(=] Salary Wage Information
i‘j Timesheet Information

vity Information

Made with Scribe - https://scribehow.com



8 Click the check number with the corresponding pay date you want to view.

~ Run Options

I consent to receive my Form W-2 electronically it
I understand I will not receive a paper Form W-2

" Year:

Pay Date Check =
10/13/2023
09/29/2023
09/15/2023
09/01/2023
08/18/2023
08/04/2023
07/21/2023
07/07/2023
06/16/2023
06/02/2023
05/19/2023
05/05/2023

A new tab will open with your paystub information that you can download and
print.
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